Furniture Handles & Knobs
ALUMINIUM
05
A2134 SERIES BOW HANDLE
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
A2133 SERIES BOW HANDLE
Bar
Handle
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN),
polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Semicircle flat bar 20x10mm
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN),
polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Semicircle flat bar 16x10mm
 A2134-160      160mm       189mm
 A2134-192      192mm       227.5mm
 A2134-224      224mm       264mm
 A2134-288      288mm       341mm
 A2134-352      352mm       417mm
20mm       31.5mm
 A2133-128      128mm        152mm
 A2133-160      160mm        190mm
 A2133-224      224mm        270mm
 A2133-288      288mm        341mm
16mm       31.5mm
LHole C.C.
W
H
LHole C.C.
W
H